
No	Monkey,	No	Justice!

4

Alexander	Werner	Jr

7

10

13

Trompete	in	C

Akustische	Gitarre

Akustische	Gitarre

C	Tpt.

Git.

C	Tpt.

Git.

Git.

Git.

C	Tpt.

Git.

Git.

C	Tpt.

Git.

Git.





 
  

   
   

  
  

   
          

 
    

 
     
     

     
    


     
   

  
 


     

   
         


 









 











    
    
   











 












    









 








  


 

 


 
   

   
   


     









 











    



 









   
 

 
 

   

 
 

   









 









    










  
      
     

 

  












































44
44
44

 



  


 






  


 











 






 

 

























 


    













 






























 





  





   

 

 

3

 



 

No	Monkey,	No	Justice!	-	by	Alexander	Werner	Jr	-	2019	-	Creative	Commons	Attribution	4.0	International


